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FIND PROPERTY VALUATION

Year

2025/26

Address Band

Annual

Charge

1 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

10 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36
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Address Band

Annual

Charge

11 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

12 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

14 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

15 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

16 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

17 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

18 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

19 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

2 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

20 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

21 Bedfordshire Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

22 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

23 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

24 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

25 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25
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Address Band

Annual

Charge

26 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

27 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

28 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

29 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

3 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

30 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

31 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

32 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

33 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

34 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

36 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

38 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

4 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

40 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

42 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53
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Address Band

Annual

Charge

44 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

46 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

48 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

5 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

50 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

52 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

54 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

56 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

58 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

6 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

60 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

62 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

C £2,111.53

66 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

D £2,375.48

68 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

D £2,375.48

7 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36
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Address Band

Annual

Charge

70 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

D £2,375.48

72 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

D £2,375.48

74 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

D £2,375.48

76 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

D £2,375.48

78 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

8 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

80 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

82 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

84 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

86 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

88 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

9 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

90 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36

92 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

F £3,431.25

94 Bedfordshire

Way,Wokingham,Berkshire,RG41 3BA

E £2,903.36
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FINISH

Give feedback

Cookies Contact us

02/02/2026, 13:56 Search for a property Council Tax band - Wokingham Borough Council

https://espws.necsws.com/ords/pwslive/f?p=14130:20:24548722407365::::P20_FIND_PROPERTY_IND:Y&cs=3BmFVzjRXjyBOV_2mHCcWMAR… 6/6

https://espws.necsws.com/ords/pwslive/f?p=SSRV_SEC:300:24548722407365:INITIALISE::300:P300_PTT_CODE,P300_SRV_CODE,P300_WRK_REFNO,APP_TEXT_LANGUAGE,P300_PTT_PFR_CODE:COOKIES,CAR,54,ENG&cs=3CGwP4HV231FU2dly8n6f7x9Nd4OPASHi-2h9KFG0fN5x75QMjgSSTBK7_dfWaTsG2YNKYKjVdj5WiosH2-Ky9w
https://espws.necsws.com/ords/pwslive/f?p=SSRV_SEC:300:24548722407365:INITIALISE::300:P300_PTT_CODE,P300_SRV_CODE,P300_WRK_REFNO,APP_TEXT_LANGUAGE,P300_PTT_PFR_CODE:CONTACT_US,CAR,54,ENG&cs=3roNFgOSjZGQQATVkLsUdUX6Rgmt4T_N0HI0FHCq-Qeu1z0MBFERXHZVM47T-666CUzWUFeFmIXcD21u-olSLnA

